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No.24cEKEMU/2024 

Date 

FEE SCHEDULE & DATE SHEET OF THIRD PROFESSIONAL GENERIC B.Sc. 
NURSING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION 2023 WILL BE HELD ACCORDING 
TO THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE: 

Venue: -5th Floor, Jinnah Block, KEMU, Lahore 

Reporting Time at Examination Hall: 08:30 AM 

03-07-2024 
05-07-2024 

08-07-2024 

10-07-2024 

12-07-2024 

18-07-2024 
20-07-2024 

Day 

Wednesday 
Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 
Friday 

DATE SHEET 

Thursday 

Saturday 

THEORY EXAMINATION 

Subject 
Pediatrics Health Nursing 

Dated: ob 

Community Health Nursing Il and Tropical Diseases 
Teaching Learning Principles and Practices 
English V& VI 

Mental Health Nursing 

Introduction to Biostatistics and Epidemiology 

Behavioral Psychology and Culture Health & 
Society 
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