

## KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

042-99214688, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 171, 174, 176

No: 2415-CE/KEMU/2024

Dated: 11-06-26

## DATE SHEET

FEE SCHEDULE & DATE SHEET OF THIRD PROFESSIONAL GENERIC B.Sc. NURSING SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION 2023 WILL BE HELD ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE:

## THEORY EXAMINATION

Venue: - 5th Floor, Jinnah Block, KEMU, Lahore Reporting Time at Examination Hall: 08:30 AM

Date	Day	Subject
03-07-2024	Wednesday	Pediatrics Health Nursing
05-07-2024	Friday	Community Health Nursing II and Tropical Diseases
08-07-2024	Monday	Teaching Learning Principles and Practices
10-07-2024	Wednesday	English V & VI
12-07-2024	Friday	Mental Health Nursing
18-07-2024	Thursday	Introduction to Biostatistics and Epidemiology
20-07-2024	Saturday	Behavioral Psychology and Culture Health & Society

Controller of Examinations